
HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

HURON VALl ik 
SCHOOLS....,. 

CoPro+ 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 

Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021 -HV-600/986-011821 -H hereby extends the expiration 

period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l 21r.C 
Firm Name 

Huron Valley Schools: 

~1.ecJrv:ee,j Va.nfud!~m i l ssi 5tm0C S~p-zr,·~,kr~ui 
Name/Tit-te 'JjLl:$1 '2SS c-v0pzro..tlcn5 

'- k r G (Z_ h.,J Sil. P',Lu '>-J -~ ty\ y/J_ 

Print Name/Title 

Date 

����� ��� SCHOOLS 
CoPro+ 

The PLU S Makes the Dilfctenee 

October 7, 2025 

Huron Valley Schools/CoPro+ Copier Equipment, Supplies, and Maintenance 
Services Contract 

Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H 

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron 
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026. 
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent. 

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-600/986-011821-H hereby extends the expiration 
period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain 
unchanged. 

A remittance fee of 1.5% will be paid to CoPro+ for Option Year 2 of the contract. 

CONTRACTOR: 

l)7C 
Firm Name 

Authorized Representative Signature 

Huron Valley Schools: 

«fey.tonpg ±Sim0ot 
Name/Title Operetticns 

s 

Authoriz 

\se Gk ) 
� DE mk s, <ye Nyg ow? 
Print Name/Title 

���� Date 




